Ekero Civilforsvarsforening

Budgetforslag 2024

Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Bidrag drift
Bidrag projekt
Ekebyhovs slott
HLR

FRG

Ovrigt

Summa intdkter

Kostnader
Moteskostnader
HLR

FRG
Medlemsaktiviteter
Annonsering

Inkdp klader
Kanslikostnader
Ovrigt

Summa kostnader

Resultat

Budget 2024

8000
36 640

10 000
6 000

60 640

-12 000
-10 000
-5 000
-5 000
-10 000
-3 000
-10 000
-5 000
-60 000

640

Utfall 2023

7 500
36 640
19 000

9114

4526

3983

80763

-14 447
-10 368
-11031
-1642
-9638
-23 050
-13721
-5289
-89 186

-8 423

Utfall 2022

5125
36 640
20 000
11180

3960

100

77 005

-11 097

-13 635

-14 251

-4 369

-550

-43 902

33103



